

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

ORDER SHEET

S.A. No. 277 of 2019

Gautam Bai **Versus** Melanram

1	
12.04.2019	<p>Shri Rajkumar Pali, counsel for the Appellant.</p> <p>Shri Vimlesh Bajpai, Govt. Advocate for the State/Respondent No. 2.</p> <p>Call for records of both the Courts below and post this matter for hearing on admission thereafter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE</p>