

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**SA No. 277 of 2019**

Gautam Bai **Versus** Melanram

2	
16.05.2019	<p>Shri Raj Kumar Pali, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Shakti Singh Thakur, P.L. for the State/respondent No.2.</p> <p>Post this matter for admission in the month of June, 2019.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) <b>Judge</b></p>