

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**SA No. 277 of 2019**

Gautam Bai **Versus** Melanram & Anr.

SB

**Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal**

09.01.2020	<p>Mr. R.K. Pali, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Mateen Siddiqui, Deputy Advocate General for the State.</p> <p>List the matter in the next week for hearing on admission.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Sanjay K. Agrawal)</b> Judge</p>
Harneet	