

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****SA No. 277 of 2019**

Deleted (GAUTAM BAI) (Died) **versus** MELANRAM (Died and Deleted) Through legal heirs

**Order Sheet**

09/12/2024	<p>Mr. Rajkumar Pali, learned counsel for the appellant/s. Mr. Amit Kumar, learned counsel for the private respondents. Mr. Atanu Ghosh, learned Dy. GA for the State. As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, list the case in the month of February, 2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- <b>(Sachin Singh Rajput)</b> <b>Judge</b></p> <p>Pawan</p>