

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****SA No. 277 of 2019**

Deleted (GAUTAM BAI) (Died) **versus** MELANRAM (Died and Deleted) Through legal heirs

**Order Sheet**

<b>10/02/2025</b>	<p>Shri Rajkumar Pali, counsel for the appellants. Shri Amit Kumar, counsel for private respondents. Shri SK Puria, PL for State. This is an admitted appeal. List this matter for final hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- <b>(Deepak Kumar Tiwari)</b> <b>Judge</b></p> <p>Avinash</p>