



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

SA No. 277 of 2019

Deleted (GAUTAM BAI) (Died) **versus** MELANRAM (Died and Deleted) Through
legal heirs

Order Sheet

02/09/2025 Ravi Mandavi	Mr. Rajkumar Pali, learned counsel for the appellants. Mr. Ajay Kumrani, learned Panel Lawyer for the State/respondent No.2. List this case for final disposal in motion hearing list in the week after next. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
---------------------------------------	---