

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****SA No. 277 of 2019**

Deleted (GAUTAM BAI) (Died) **versus** MELANRAM (Died and Deleted) Through legal heirs

Order Sheet

24/09/2025	<p>Shri Rajkumar Pali, counsel for the appellants. Shri Amit Kumar, counsel for Respondent Nos.1(A) to 1(G). Ms. Mandwi Bhardwaj, PL for State/Respondent No.2. As prayed, list this matter for final hearing in List-3.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge</p> <p>Avinash</p>